
Jr. Individuals Placings Q/R Total
Fremont 104 Fremont 104 Gretta Kassens 38 35 46 48 35 43 46 40 48 35 269 145 414
Laramie 121 Laramie 121 Keira Engle 40 35 50 47 40 50 48 30 42 30 277 135 412
Carbon 103 Carbon 103 Bryndal Berger 48 30 44 47 30 45 46 35 48 35 278 130 408
Laramie 119 Laramie 119 Addysin Aldersea 46 30 46 46 45 47 40 40 37 30 262 145 407
Niobrara 114 Niobrara 114 Paul Kruse 41 35 45 44 35 46 49 35 36 40 261 145 406
Fremont 106 Fremont 106 Raven Vukich 38 35 48 47 30 47 43 30 50 36 273 131 404
Fremont 105 Fremont 105 Brogan Crimm 46 30 49 47 40 39 36 35 45 35 262 140 402
Niobrara 113 Niobrara 113 Leah Krein 45 35 48 42 35 43 45 35 44 30 267 135 402
Laramie 117 Laramie 117 Sage Derner 40 35 49 40 30 47 38 30 50 40 264 135 399
Laramie 116 Laramie 116 Teigen Derner 35 30 48 43 40 46 40 30 42 42 254 142 396
Goshen 109 Goshen 109 Anabelle Duffy 36 35 49 41 45 49 39 30 42 30 256 140 396
Niobrara 112 Niobrara 112 Natalie Sampers 41 40 47 46 35 43 40 35 38 30 255 140 395
Laramie 118 Laramie 118 Rilee Edling 38 35 50 47 35 40 39 25 50 35 264 130 394
Goshen 108 Goshen 108 Kassadie Myers 38 30 39 40 45 44 48 35 42 30 251 140 391
Campbell 100 Campbell 100 Deklan McGinley 40 45 44 39 30 43 46 30 42 30 254 135 389
Laramie 115 Laramie 115 Addison Crowder 38 35 48 40 30 44 39 35 44 33 253 133 386
Goshen 110 Goshen 110 William Duffy 38 30 36 49 30 47 39 40 42 30 251 130 381
Goshen 107 Goshen 107 Darcy Martin 46 45 37 42 25 49 34 30 37 30 245 130 375
Niobrara 111 Niobrara 111 Will Kruse 48 40 44 47 35 40 38 35 12 35 229 145 374
Carbon 102 Carbon 102 William Withers 35 25 44 41 30 41 45 30 44 35 250 120 370
Campbell 101 Campbell 101 Khloe Lively 0 0 0
Laramie 120 Laramie 120 Amelia Zurell 0 0 0

Int. Individuals placings Q/R Total
Carbon 203 Bayla Berger 41 40 50 47 35 43 44 40 45 47 270 162 432

Carbon 203 Fremont 204 Remingron Prince 38 34 45 47 45 50 48 40 46 38 274 157 431
Fremont 204 Carbon 200 Riata Withers 40 35 42 42 45 46 49 40 45 44 264 164 428
Carbon 200 Platte 213 Monica Tracy 48 34 49 47 40 45 46 40 40 35 275 149 424
Platte 213 Fremont 205 Ryker Crimm 38 33 48 49 40 46 48 35 45 39 274 147 421
Fremont 205 Platte 212 Bernie Douglas 36 35 44 42 40 48 49 40 45 36 264 151 415
Platte 212 Laramie 209 Amelia Zurell 46 33 49 43 35 48 43 40 46 32 275 140 415
Laramie 209 Carbon 201 Neacy Berger 39 39 44 41 40 50 36 40 44 41 254 160 414
Carbon 201 Campbell 216 Taebyn McGiney 45 40 38 38 35 50 46 40 42 35 259 150 409
Campbell 216 Niobrara 312 Sarah Krein 34 39 46 40 35 49 45 35 45 40 259 149 408
Niobrara 312 Carbon 202 Sammi Walker 40 35 42 46 40 40 38 35 45 45 251 155 406
Carbon 202 Campbell 214 Lily Riggle 45 40 38 38 40 43 46 35 42 39 252 154 406
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Campbell 214 Campbell 215 Kaitlyn Binder 35 39 45 40 30 47 46 35 48 41 261 145 406
Campbell 215 Niobrara 210 Miranda Smith 49 38 39 40 25 43 50 35 37 38 258 136 394
Niobrara 210 Goshen 207 Harper Hershey 34 34 46 38 35 45 48 35 38 40 249 144 393
Goshen 207 Niobrara 211 Annika Isakson 16 35 50 38 45 37 48 35 45 41 234 156 390
Niobrara 211 Goshen 206 Remington Davis 0 0 0
Goshen 206 Johnson 208 Oak Hodgens 0 0 0
Johnson 208 Campbell 217 Shea Zellitti 0 0 0
Campbell 217

Sr. Individuals Placings Q/R Total
Carbon 303 Taylor Malcolm 38 47 49 40 48 40 48 46 45 46 260 187 447
Fremont 304 Anna Kassens 38 44 45 40 45 50 50 44 48 40 271 173 444
Johnson 311 Addison Baker 40 42 48 45 43 46 44 36 44 49 267 170 437
Platte 315 Kaylee Rasnake 34 46 39 47 41 50 44 42 45 47 259 176 435
Niobrara 313 Hannah Krein 45 41 50 44 33 50 48 41 45 35 282 150 432
Campbell 302 Sophie Bruce 38 45 38 44 47 47 45 43 42 42 254 177 431
Johnson 310 James Foss 38 41 46 44 38 49 50 40 44 41 271 160 431
Campbell 301 Kaitlin Snyder 41 40 49 42 39 41 50 40 45 42 268 161 429
Goshen 307 Kailey Porter 35 44 39 39 44 41 48 44 42 41 244 173 417
Fremont 305 Bryland Davis 46 39 44 43 36 48 46 33 46 34 273 142 415
Platte 317 Sabella Douglas 50 43 46 40 24 44 44 37 42 33 266 137 403
Goshen 308 Jami Garson 35 37 48 40 24 43 48 40 45 32 259 133 392
Niobrara 314 Abby Glavan 45 39 49 39 30 41 39 31 48 30 261 130 391
Platte 316 Makenna Garcia 36 29 42 39 35 42 44 33 50 24 253 121 374
Campbell 300 Kylie Davies 38 29 39 46 24 46 49 27 46 24 264 104 368
Fremont 306 Charmayne Dewey 0 0 0
Goshen 309 Lindsey 0 0 0
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Campbell County Overall Placings
1st Kaitlin Snyder 429 286

Sophie Bruce 431 254
Kylie Davies 368 264

1228 804
Platte County

2nd Kaylee Rasnake 435 259
Makenna Garcia 374 253
Sabella Douglas 403 266

1212 778

Overall Placings
1st Carbon County

Riata Withers 428 164
Neacy Berger 414 160
Sammi Walker
Bayla Berger 432 162
Total 1274 486

2nd Laramie County 2
Addysin Aldersea 407 262
Sage Derner 399 264
Amelia Zurell 415 275
Total 1221 801

3rd Campbell County
Lily Riggle 406 252
Kaitlyn Binder 406 261
Taebyn McGinley 409 259
Deklan McGinley
Total 1221 772

4th Fremont County
Gretta Kassens 414 145
Brogan Crimm 402 140
Raven Vukich 404 131
Total 1220 416

5th Niobrara County
Sarah Krein 408 259
Leah Krein 402 267
Paul Kruse 406 261

Team Placement
Senior Teams

Junior Teams
Team Placement



Will Kruse
Total 1216

6th Laramie County 1
Teigen Derner 396 254
Rilee Edling 394 264
Addison Crowder
Keira Engle 412 277
Total 1202

7th Goshen County
Harper Hershey 393 144
Kassadie Myers 391 140
Anabelle Duffy 396 140
William Duffy
Total 1180 424
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